
. _ .

I r. SEP v S :, li:% No.009 i.is

"*% f')}|..
a } UNITED STATES

( ' ,f NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
a WA$MINoTON D.C. 2th ouotg...,s j

#ggy,30JE~ ~ ~ ~ ~
93 NDY 16 A7 56s o n a l.y s t :,, inco go ucc

ATTN: Mr. Leon R. Petersen
Manager of Contracts ,

1-i215 Parkway Noi,,,
PO Box 280,

Waterford, CT 06385

Dear Mr. Petersen:

Subject: Contract No. NRC-26-92-267, Modification No.1 to Tast Order No. 2
m ,.

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) increase the level of effort and
(2) increase the task ordering ceiling and the obligated amount by $4,623.00 i

from $95,353.00 to $99,976.00. Accordingly, the subject task order is |

modified as follows:;

The third and fourth paragraphs of the definit 12ation letter are atleted in
their entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

' Task Order No. 2 shall be in effect from July 25, 1993 through November 25,
1993 with a total cost ceiling of $99,9/6.00. lhe amount of
represents the total estimated reimbursable costs and the amount c' . ..

represents the fixed fee.
|

This task order obligates fundt in the ar.ount cf 599,976.00."

Accounting Data for Modification No. I to Task Order No. 2 are as follown |

BkR Nc.: 382-19-301-100 <-

JOB No.: E8215-3
B&R: 254?
APPN NO.: 31X0200,823
OBLIGATED AMOUNT: $4,623.00

A sumary of obligations for this task order, fror award drte thrc;gh the date
of this action, is given below:

Total FY 1993 Obligation Amount: 399.976.00

Cumulative total of HRC Obligation 599,976.00

This modification obligates FY93 funds in the amount of $99,o76.00. ,

1scuance of this task order modification does not amend any tems or
conditions of the subject contract.

I

|

1:

h9311020236 930930 ,\/PDR CDt:TR
NRC-26-92-2b7 PDR

- - - - _ - - - - - . - . - - . - _ _ _ . .



lis :
'

ot' :' '' s' t 3 > ;> " '' m r v'

.

'
.

,

l

INRC-26-92-267
i lask Order No. 2

Modification No.1 .

Page 2 of 2 l
l

i
' The following individual is considered to be essential to the successful ,

|

peiicrmatict cf 'd,; cL hereunder: Whitney Hanser.
I

The Contractor agrees that such personnel shall not be removed from the ettort
under tro. task order without comp R oce with Contro:t Clause H.1, Xc I

Personnel, of the subject contract. 1

Your contacts during the course of this task order are:
f

Technical Matters: Stuart Rubin Henry Bailey
Pro.foct Officer Project Officer |

(301) 492-4147 (301) 492-9006

Contractual Matters: Carolyn Cooper.

Contract Administrator
(301) 492-4553

Please indicate your acceptance of Modification No. I to Task Order No. 2 by
having an official, authorired to bind your organization, by executing threei

copies of this document in the space provided and return two copies to the
'

Contract Adtrinistrator. You chnulti ratain the third copy for your records.

) If you have any questions regarding this matter. pleasa r.ontact Carolyn
' Cooper, Contract Administrator on (301) 492-4553.

Sincerely,
: r,_. ss ..
t

o

" '

|
Mary Jo attia, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 2

; Olvision of Contracts and
Property Management

Office of Administration

Enclosure As stated

ACCEPTED:

NAME

_fD?h,_?Cis
. .1,m

9/5 o/C,3
DATE

'

.

""
..


